
DETAILS OF AWARD OF CONTRACT FOR TENDER NO - IISER-PUR-490-16 & IISER-PUR-491-16 

 

 

1 Tender No 
 

IISER-PUR-490-16 
IISER-PUR-491-16 
 

2 Name of Item 
 

GLOVE BOX  

3 Mode of Tendering  Press Tender  
 

4 Number of Bids Received &  
Name of Bidders  

02  Nos  
Name of Parties  
1. Inkarp Instruments Pvt. Ltd , Pune  
2. Adilab Technologies Pvt Ltd, Pune  

5 Number of Bids Qualified 
Technically &  Name of Bidders 

01 Nos 
Name of Parties  
1.  Inkarp Instruments Pvt. Ltd 
 

6 Contract/Order Awarded to  Principal Company -   M.Braun Inertgas-Systeme GmbH, 

Germany  
Indian Agent – .  Inkarp Instruments Pvt. Ltd, Pune  
 

7 Awarded on the Basis of  Technically Qualified  
 

8 Purchase Order No  IISER/PUR/LS/0490 & 0491/16/0980 

 

9 Purchase Order Value  Euro - 65595.00 
 



INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION AND RESEARCH (IISER), PUNE 
An Autonomous Institution, Ministry of Human Resource Development, Govt. of India IISER PUNE Dr Homi Bhabha Road Pune 411008 


PURCHASE ORDER 


For Correspondence Please quote the P.O. No & Da te 
M.Braun Inertgas-Systeme GmbH. P.O.No IISER/PUR/LS/0490 & 0491/16/0980 
Dieselstr 31, P.O.date 17/11/2016 
D-85748, Garching, Your Ref# INKARP/PUNE/MB/PS/2616 
Germany Date: 26/08/2016 
Dear Si rs, 
We are pleased to place our firm order on you as per your above quotations for supply of the below mentioned materials as 
per Terms & Conditions Rrinted overleaf. Delivery on or before 28/02/2017 

Shipping Price terms Payment terms Loading Port Destination Currency 
Mode Port 

By FCA I Refer Clause (3) Any German Mumbai Euro 
Airfreight Frankfurt 

I 
of Airport Airport 

and not T&C 
Courier 

S.No: Description UoM Qty Rate Amount 

1 GLOVE BOX WITH SPINCOATER Set 01 34395.00 34395.00 

2 GLOVE BOX Set 01 29400.00 29400.00 

(Specifications and details as per attached 
sheet) 

Add : Packing & Forwarding Charges 1800.00 

j 
Total 65595.00 

Euro : Sixty Five Thousand Five Hundred And Ninety Five Only 

Inkarp instruments Pvt.Ltd . 
No.9,Anugraha,S.No 255/1 +2/2, 
Ashiana Park 11,Aundh, 
Pune-411007 

Note: - Terms & Conditions as per /lSER Pune Tender 
Enquiry no IISER-PUR-0490-16 IISER-PUR-0491-16 

Y Faithfully 

j ~~ 
'-  1: Shaikh 

~. $m~~"'mn"l?CiiiR1) I 
f\!:i!:il!:ilam Kegl~rrar t~ ~ 1-') • 
~~~T4:r~ \3r;p1tnif m-m;r
Indian Institute of Seence Education &Research 

~ I Dune - 4 11008 


Supplier Accounts 30 I. 16240 Indenter - Prof S Ogale Office Copy 


Tel.: 020 25908180/25908171 Fax: 020 2589 8022 Email: purchase@iiserpune.ac.in Web : ww.iiserpune.ac.in 


http:ww.iiserpune.ac.in
mailto:purchase@iiserpune.ac.in

